
003 KUNTOPORTAAT n. 140 m

001 LAAVU 8 m² JA NÄKÖALATASANNE 25 m²

KOIRAPUISTO

002 NÄKÖALATASANNE 25 m²

OLEMASSA OLEVA KUNTORATA

LUONTOPOLKU

OLEMASSA OLEVA KUNTORATA

MÄENLASKUPAIKKA

KUNTOPORTAAT n. 115 m

15 m

56 m

30,5 m

36 m

20 m
23 m

52 m

HIIHTOMAJAN LAAVU 8 m²

P-KOIRAPUISTO

ULKOHUUSSI

ULKOHUUSSI
NUOTIOPAIKKA
METSÄLEIKKIPAIKKA

PULKKAMÄKI

LUONTOPOLKU KOSTEIKOLLE >

LUONNOS
KARHUVUOREN

LIIKUNTAPUISTO


